1Eo¥ Sl 30 oo dagi sl i Connd

i 53 Ol sie

Nursing care plans: diagnosis,

2022 13 @IS JVCTian Lol el interventions and outcomes,10th edition
2023 Ron M. Walls .. Rosen's emgrgency medmme : c_o_ncepts
and clinical practice,10th edition
John T. Queenan, Catherine Y. Protocols for high-risk pregnancies: an
2021 . -
Spong, Charles J. Lockwood evidence-based approach, 7th edition

Karen J. Marcdante, Robert M.

2023 . Nelson essentials of pediatrics, 9th edition
Kliegman
2021 El_'n.est E. Moore, David V. Trauma, 9th edition
Feliciano, Kenneth L. Mattox
2023 Norman L.Keltner Psychiatric nursing, 9th edition
F. Gary Cunningham, Kenneth J.
2022 s Das_he, Barbara L. Williams obstetrics, 26th edition
Hoffman, Catherine Y. Spong,
Brian M. Casey
2020 Alok Sharma Labour room emergencies
2022 Gregory M. Booth, Sarah Frattali Managlng S |n' the outpatient
setting: pearls for primary care
The johns hopkins manual of gynecology
2021 Betty Chou,.. and obstetrics, 6th edition
2023 Laurie Kennedy-Malone, Evelyn Advanced practice nursing in the care of
Groenke Duffy older adults, 3rd edition

2023 Sue Macdonald, Gail Johnson Mayes' Midwifery, 16th edition
2022 Linda D. Urden, Kathleen M. Critical care nursing :diagnosis and

Stacy, Mary E. Lough management, 9th edition

Nursing informatics for the advanced
2023 Susan McBride, Mari Tietze practice nurse: p.atlent safety, quzi\llty,
outcomes, and interprofessionalism
3rd edition

2021 Eun-Ok Im, Afaf I. Meleis Situation specific theories: development,

utilization, and evaluation in nursing



6wy g

1Eo¥ Sl 30 oo dagi sl i Connd

O sie

2023

2018

2020

2023

2023

2020

2023

2020

2016

2017

2021

2019

2018

2023

2022

Debra J. Hain and Deb Bakerjian
Andrew Clifton, Steve

Hemingway, Anne Felton,
Gemma Stacey

Carolyn Sipes

Janie B. Butts, Karen L. Rich

Mary A. Nies, Melanie McEwen

Laurence B. McCullough, Frank A.

Chervenak, John H. Coverdale

KT Waxman, Mary Lynne
Knighten

Radhwan Nidal Al-Zidan

R. Sreevani

Robert C. Hyzy

Gary M. Weiner

Maya Semrau [and seven others]

Ernerio T. Alboliras, Ziyad M.
Hijazi, Cecilio (Leo) Lopez, and
Donald J. Hagler

Douglas A. Singh

Marilyn J. Hockenberry, Cheryl C.
Rodgers, David Wilson

Textbook of adult-gerontology primary
care nursing : evidence-based care for
patients across the lifespan
Fundamentals of mental health nursing:
an essential guide for nursing and
healthcare students

Project management for the advanced
practice nurse, 2nd edition

Nursing ethics: across the curriculum and
into practice, 6th edition

Community/ public health nursing:
promoting the health of populations, 8th
edition
Professional ethics in obstetrics and
gynecology

Financial and business management for
the doctor of nursing practice, 3rd edition

Drugs in pregnancy: a handbook for
pharmacists and physicians

A guide to mental health and psychiatric
nursing, 4th edition

Evidence-based critical care: a case study
approach

Textbook of neonatal resuscitation, 8th
edition

Assessment and staging of care for people
with dementia : the IDEAL schedule and its
user manual, 1st edition

Visual guide to neonatal cardiology

Effective management of long-term care
facilities, 4th edition

Wong's essentials of pediatric nursing,
11th edition



6wy g

1Eo¥ Sl 30 oo dagi sl i Connd

O sie

2021

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023

2021

2020

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

Eugene C. Toy

Marianne Saunorus Baird

Sally J. Redfern, Fiona M. Ross, ..

Lisa A. Miller, David Miller,
Rebecca L. Cypher

Poonam Malhotra Kapoor

Patricia A. Williams

Michelle Morrison-Valfre

Donna M. Womble, Cynthia A.
Kincheloe

David G. Myers, Jean M. Twenge

Kelly A. Goudreau, Mary C.
Smolenski

Roger P. Smith

Ruth Johnson, Wendy Taylor

Julia Phillippi, Ira Kantrowitz-
Gordon.Author

Kara Dent, Rosamunde Burns

Craig M. Lilly, Richard S. Irwin

Case files: Obstetrics and Gynecology, 6th
edition

Manual of critical care nursing, 8th edition

Nursing older people, 5th edition

Mosby's pocket guide to fetal monitoring:
a multidisciplinary approach, 5th edition

Textbook of cardiac critical care

Basic geriatric nursing, 8th edition

Foundations of mental health care, 7th
edition

Introductory mental health nursing, 4th
edition

Social psychology, 14th edition

Health policy and advanced practice
nursing: impact and implications, 3rd
edition
Netter's obstetrics and gynecology, 4th
edition

Skills for midwifery practice, 5th edition

Varney's midwifery, 7th edition

Managing Medical and Obstetric
Emergencies and Trauma: a practical
approach, 4th edition

Irwin and Rippe's Intensive Care Medicine,
9th edition



