## لیست کتب لاتین تهیه شده در سال ۱۴۰۲

سال	نويسنده	عنوان
2022	Meg Gulanik, Judith L.Myers	Nursing care plans: diagnosis, interventions and outcomes,10th edition
2023	Ron M. Walls ,	Rosen's emergency medicine : concepts and clinical practice,10th edition
2021	John T. Queenan, Catherine Y. Spong, Charles J. Lockwood	Protocols for high-risk pregnancies: an evidence-based approach, 7th edition
2023	Karen J. Marcdante, Robert M. Kliegman	Nelson essentials of pediatrics, 9th edition
2021	Ernest E. Moore, David V. Feliciano, Kenneth L. Mattox	Trauma, 9th edition
2023	Norman L.Keltner	Psychiatric nursing, 9th edition
2022	F. Gary Cunningham, Kenneth J. Leveno, Jodi S. Dashe, Barbara L. Hoffman, Catherine Y. Spong, Brian M. Casey	Williams obstetrics, 26th edition
2020	Alok Sharma	Labour room emergencies
2022	Gregory M. Booth, Sarah Frattali	Managing emergencies in the outpatient setting: pearls for primary care
2021	Betty Chou,	The johns hopkins manual of gynecology and obstetrics, 6th edition
2023	Laurie Kennedy-Malone, Evelyn Groenke Duffy	Advanced practice nursing in the care of older adults, 3rd edition
2023	Sue Macdonald, Gail Johnson	Mayes' Midwifery, 16th edition
2022	Linda D. Urden, Kathleen M. Stacy, Mary E. Lough	Critical care nursing :diagnosis and management, 9th edition
2023	Susan McBride, Mari Tietze	Nursing informatics for the advanced practice nurse: patient safety, quality, outcomes, and interprofessionalism  3rd edition
2021	Eun-Ok Im, Afaf I. Meleis	Situation specific theories: development, utilization, and evaluation in nursing

## لیست کتب لاتین تهیه شده در سال ۱۴۰۲

سال	نويسنده	عنوان
2023	Debra J. Hain and Deb Bakerjian	Textbook of adult-gerontology primary care nursing: evidence-based care for patients across the lifespan
2018	Andrew Clifton, Steve Hemingway, Anne Felton, Gemma Stacey	Fundamentals of mental health nursing: an essential guide for nursing and healthcare students
2020	Carolyn Sipes	Project management for the advanced practice nurse, 2nd edition
2023	Janie B. Butts, Karen L. Rich	Nursing ethics: across the curriculum and into practice, 6th edition
2023	Mary A. Nies, Melanie McEwen	Community/ public health nursing: promoting the health of populations, 8th edition
2020	Laurence B. McCullough, Frank A. Chervenak, John H. Coverdale	Professional ethics in obstetrics and gynecology
2023	KT Waxman, Mary Lynne Knighten	Financial and business management for the doctor of nursing practice, 3rd edition
2020	Radhwan Nidal Al-Zidan	Drugs in pregnancy: a handbook for pharmacists and physicians
2016	R. Sreevani	A guide to mental health and psychiatric nursing, 4th edition
2017	Robert C. Hyzy	Evidence-based critical care: a case study approach
2021	Gary M. Weiner	Textbook of neonatal resuscitation, 8th edition
2019	Maya Semrau [and seven others]	Assessment and staging of care for people with dementia: the IDEAL schedule and its user manual, 1st edition
2018	Ernerio T. Alboliras, Ziyad M. Hijazi, Cecilio (Leo) Lopez, and Donald J. Hagler	Visual guide to neonatal cardiology
2023	Douglas A. Singh	Effective management of long-term care facilities, 4th edition
2022	Marilyn J. Hockenberry, Cheryl C. Rodgers, David Wilson	Wong's essentials of pediatric nursing, 11th edition

## لیست کتب لاتین تهیه شده در سال ۱۴۰۲

سال	نويسنده	عنوان
2021	Eugene C. Toy	Case files: Obstetrics and Gynecology, 6th edition
2023	Marianne Saunorus Baird	Manual of critical care nursing, 8th edition
2023	Sally J. Redfern, Fiona M. Ross,	Nursing older people, 5th edition
2022	Lisa A. Miller, David Miller, Rebecca L. Cypher	Mosby's pocket guide to fetal monitoring: a multidisciplinary approach, 5th edition
2023	Poonam Malhotra Kapoor	Textbook of cardiac critical care
2023	Patricia A. Williams	Basic geriatric nursing, 8th edition
2021	Michelle Morrison-Valfre	Foundations of mental health care, 7th edition
2020	Donna M. Womble, Cynthia A. Kincheloe	Introductory mental health nursing, 4th edition
2022	David G. Myers, Jean M. Twenge	Social psychology, 14th edition
2023	Kelly A. Goudreau, Mary C. Smolenski	Health policy and advanced practice nursing: impact and implications, 3rd edition
2023	Roger P. Smith	Netter's obstetrics and gynecology, 4th edition
2023	Ruth Johnson, Wendy Taylor	Skills for midwifery practice, 5th edition
2023	Julia Phillippi, Ira Kantrowitz- Gordon.Author	Varney's midwifery, 7th edition
2022	Kara Dent, Rosamunde Burns	Managing Medical and Obstetric Emergencies and Trauma: a practical approach, 4th edition
2023	Craig M. Lilly, Richard S. Irwin	Irwin and Rippe's Intensive Care Medicine, 9th edition